
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

*Departures that change after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please check make  sure it has not changed!

JUNE 2025
JUNE 2025
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 - Sea Screamers 
Boat & Columbia or CLW Aquarium
8:45AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
9:15AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, June 7, 2025 - STRAZ - 
"Shucked" - 2PM
12:00PM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
12:30PM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, June 7, 2025 - St Armands 
Craft Festival or Mote
9:30AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Sunday, June 8, 2025 – CANCELLED

Saturday, June 14, 2025 - HRC or 
Fairgrounds AKC Dog Show
10:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
10:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, June 15, 2025 - Fathers Day 
Mystery Tour
12:30PM - Seminole Home Depot
1:00PM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Thursday, June 19, 2025 - LUNCH 
BUNCH - Cricketers Pub
10:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
10:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, June 24, 2025 - TIF Movie Tour
9:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, June 26, 2025 - The Hacienda - 
Lunch and Cruise
7:20AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
7:50AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, June 29, 2025 - Blue Man Group 
or Icon Ctr
8:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

5/2/2025

MAY 2025
Friday, May 2, 2025 - Erika's T-Room Hi-
Tea
9:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
9:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, May 4, 2025 - Cinco Airboat & 
Brighton
8:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
8:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Thursday, May 8, 2025 - OBPDT-"Half 
Baked" or Ford/Edison
8:30AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Saturday, May 10, 2025 - Tampa History 
Tour & Columbia Lunch
9:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
9:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, May 17, 2025 - Fisherman's 
Village
10:10AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:40AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Sunday, May 18, 2025 - MYRTLE BEACH
CANCELLED

Sunday, May 25, 2025 - St John's 
Rivership
8:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
8:30AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 - Myakka Boat
8:15AM - Seminole Home Depot
8:45AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Thursday, May 29, 2025 - LUNCH BUNCH 
– Chattaway
10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:30AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie

Saturday, May 31, 2025 - BPDT-Legally 
Blonde the Musical"
8:30AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:00AM - South Pasadena - Winn Dixie
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